Thursday

Pizza

Make friends
around the Fire

Awning building workshop

15:00-17:00

17:00-18:30

18:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-23:00

Gates shut 10pm, bar shuts at 11pm

Baker's Arms
Open
Evening Meal

Introduction with all workshop providers

Rubberduck Disco J
The Bedrock Bullets

00:00

Bar shuts, late night blues around the fire til lam.




