Thursday	Bread Making, Sourdough, Milling		Make friends	Pizza		Firing ovens			
	Music and dancing		around the Fire	Awning building workshop			Camping open		
Gates shut 1	0pm, bar shuts at 11pm								
Friday		Old Stripey	Fermenting Corner	Craft A	Craft Awnings Ba		Kids	Rewild Project	Textiles
15:00-17:00			Swap and sell	Biochar Gasification	Green Woodwork	Sourdough		Learn about	Textile
17:00-18:30	Baker's Arms Open	Seed saving with Diane	Preserves, Mothers and Starters	Raku Pottery Make Pots	with Mike Craig Willow Crafts with Willow-be-hooked	Starters and Intro to the Bakery	Come and say hello!	The Rewild Project	Projects Circle
18:30-20:00	Evening Meal		200000	with Julian					
20:00-20:30	Introduction with all workshop providers						W: 1 P:1	Fire	
20:30-21:00	Rubberduck Disco						Kids Film		
21:00-23:00	The Bedrock Bullets								
00:00	Bar shuts, late night blues around the fire til 1am.								